Ducky | One 3 Daybreak TKL

Ticket No. Name

Robert Muldowney
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Alfie Brown
James Van Nguyen
Robert Brown
Robert Brown
Craig Mason
lan Sturmey
Adam Nicoll
Aaron Smallman
Jonathan Matischen
Grant Jenkins
Robert Muldowney
James Carroll
Daniel Cheetham
Robert Muldowney
Robert Muldowney
Alfie Brown
lan Sturmey
Lewis Wood
Bethany Cage
Robert Muldowney
Dean Nicholls
Craig Mason
Yusef Ali-ahmadi
George Lear
Brant Gumbrell-evers
Jacob Gill
Lily Sanders
Harry Stringer
Jonathan Matischen
Matthew Jefferson

Michael Paton

Ticket No. Name
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36
37
39
a1
42
43
44
45
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49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Aaron Smallman
Aaron Smallman
Alfie Brown
Robert Muldowney
Robert Muldowney
Leigh Newcombe
Anthony Marr
Bex Brown
Alfie Brown
Robert Muldowney
Lily Sanders
Aaron Smallman
Richard Bunton
Fin Hunt
Robert Muldowney
John Davis
Daniel Cheetham
Daniel Tipton
Bex Brown
Martin Crewe
Alfie Brown
Kieran Poynton
Robert Muldowney
Robert Muldowney
Liam Mcintosh
Aaron Smallman
Aaron Smallman
Harry Stringer
Michael Paton
Michael Paton
Craig Mason

Robert Muldowney

Ticket No. Name
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e
78
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81
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85
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88
89
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95
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Alfie Brown
Dean Nicholls
Aaron Smallman
Robert Muldowney
Aaron Smallman
Brant Gumbrell-evers
Fin Hunt
Anastasija Rizaka
Anastasija Rizaka
Mariusz Martyszko
Matthew Wright
Colven Wilson
Aaron Smallman
Marcus Terrett
Robert Muldowney
Robert Muldowney
Harry Stringer
Bex Brown
Aaron Smallman
Adam Williams
Matthew Jefferson
Robert Muldowney
Robert Muldowney
Matthew Jefferson
Daniel Tipton
Michael Paton
Dean Nicholls
Jack Gilonis
Craig Mason
lan Sturmey
Robert Muldowney
lan Sturmey

*Correct answer:

Blue.

Total: 116 < Draw: February 12, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

104 Matthew Jefferson
105 Sam Phillips
106 Dominik Bloms-rutkovskis
107 Aaron Smallman
108 Dean Nicholls
110 Harry Stringer
111 Colven Wilson
112 Jonathan Matischen
113 Anastasija Rizaka
114 Emma Longhurst
115 Jacob Gill

116 Robert Muldowney
117 Aaron Smallman
118 Anastasija Rizaka
119 Laura Cawley
120 Robert Muldowney
121 Robert Brown
122 Robert Brown
123 Billy Truss

125 James Carroll

*Correct answer: Blue. ¢ Total: 116 <« Draw: February 12, 2024 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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